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Record Result Name
ER 65.84 Nur Afigah Sakinah Abdul Halim Ismail
Record Result Name

NR  56.02 Noraseela Mohd Khalid

400M HURDLES WOMEN OPEN
Team

Team

Vanue Date
INNOTEX-BJSS STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 17 Nov 2019

Vanue Date

Regensburg, Germany 17 Jun 2006

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result
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SITI NUR FAQIHAH SAIDI

HO PEI EN

DHANEA MARSYELLA EEHSAN FAEZ
NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA AHMAD HASROL
ROSHINI KARNAVEL

NUR ZARITH ZULAIKHA RHEMI RIZAL
NUR BATRISYAH SUHADI

CHAHAYA IMAN AMANI MOHD HISHAM
PUTERI BALQISH FAIRIZ

FARAH SYAKIRA

SSN KELANTAN
MSN PENANG
MSN SELANGOR
WIPERS

PERAK

TCFPNG

ROCK ATHLETICS
KEDAH

MWT23

PPD KERIAN

67.18
69.47
70.45
70.47
71.69
73.73
74.36
79.87
99.18
DNS
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400M HURDLES WOMEN OPEN
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
. 65.84 Nur Afigah Sakinah Abdul Halim Ismail INNOTEX-BJSS STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 17 Nov 2019
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 56.02 Noraseela Mohd Khalid Regensburg, Germany 17 Jun 2006

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2

1 1391 HO PEI EN MSN PENANG 69.47
2 1430 DHANEA MARSYELLA EEHSAN FAEZ MSN SELANGOR 70.45
3 0053 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 70.47
4 0709 NUR ZARITH ZULAIKHA RHEMI RIZAL TCFPNG 73.73
5 0792 NUR BATRISYAH SUHADI ROCK ATHLETICS 74.36
Heat 2 of 2

1 0524 SITI NUR FAQIHAH SAIDI SSN KELANTAN 67.18
2 0864 ROSHINI KARNAVEL PERAK 71.69
3 0193 CHAHAYA IMAN AMANI MOHD HISHAM KEDAH 79.87
4 0814 PUTERI BALQISH FAIRIZ MWT23 99.18

DNS 0909 FARAH SYAKIRA PPD KERIAN -




